LP

NAZWA OFERENTA

ZAKEAD OGOLNOBUDOWLANY
"MIAR-BUD" RYSZARD MIARA

FHU KLIMA-POL KAtUSZKA MARCIN

Przedsiebiorstwo Robot
Instalacyjnych Hydropol Dekor Sp. z
0.0.

LUXWENT SP. Z 0.0.

OFEROWANA CENA
NETTO ZA ZAMOWIENIE

190 290,90 zt

64 150,00 zt

156 931,00 zt

95 098,56 zt

GWARANCIA
OFERENTA

60

60

60

24

KRYTERIUM CENA NETTO
| NADANA PUNKTACIA |

26,97

80,00

32,70

53,97

| waga 80 % |

KRYTERIUM GWARANCIA
| NADANA PUNKTACIA |

20,00

20,00

20,00

5,00

| waga 20 % |

SUMA PUNKTACII

46,97

100,00

52,70

58,97

OTRZYMANE MIEJSCE



